Accelerate your production throughput
Product Fact Sheet
Keysight U2020 X-Series USB Peak and Average Power Sensors
Key features
–– Cover high frequency test applications up to 40 GHz
–– Save time and reduce measurement uncertainty with
internal zeroing and calibration
–– Initiate measurements automatically with the built-in

consulting, training, and more.
5991-0308EN
Ordering information (continued)
Options Description
Travel kits
U2000A-201 Transit case
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000A-203 Holster
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
U2000A-301 Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2000A-302 Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2000A-303 Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
Cables (ordered standalone)
U2031A Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2031B Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2031C Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)